
 

Research Committee 
  Agenda 

 

Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2024  

Time:  11 am to noon 

Place:  MS Teams: Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 249 570 572 597  
Passcode: Cb4FDA  

 

1. Welcome    L. Jacobs 

2. Land Acknowledgement 

3. Approval of the Agenda    L. Jacobs 

4. Approval of previous meeting’s minutes*   L. Jacobs  

5. Selection of Research Committee Vice-Chair   L. Jacobs 

 

6. Report of the Vice-President, Research and Innovation (5 min)   L. Jacobs 

7. Developing the new Ontario Tech Research Strategic Plan 2025-2030 (5 min) L. Jacobs 

8. Research Centre Application Discussion (10 min)     L. Jacobs 
 

9. Report of the Executive Director, Office of Research Services (10 min)  J. Freeman 

10. Faculty Roundtable (20 min)      All 

11. Other Business 

12. Upcoming meetings 
Monday, October 7, 10 to 11 a.m. 
Monday, November 18, 10 to 11:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, January 22, 2025, 1 to 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 19, 1 to 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, March 19, 1 to 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 16, 1 to 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 21, 11 a.m. to noon 
Wednesday, June 18, 1 to 2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 23, 1 to 2:30 p.m. 

 
13. Adjournment 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NWMyMmQ1NmMtMjAxYi00NzVlLWI4YjAtNTlhYzc3OWYyYzAz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2251cca0e1-2d5a-4d1b-aa9a-ddaaa78aeec2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f9bd27ab-d55d-4fdb-9931-62ab0406f4f1%22%7d


*material attached 


